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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Schwartz9101
Golden Bear

9.450 9.675 9.4759.850 38.450
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Ragon9099
Golden Bear

9.225 9.800 9.4009.650 38.075
5 1 3 2 2 

2 

Sascha Chou9088
Golden Bear

9.600 9.475 9.3259.550 37.950
1 5 4 3 3 

3 

Cassidy Reid9100
Golden Bear

9.050 9.450 9.2509.700 37.450
8 6 2 4 4 

4 

Ellie McCormick9096
Golden Bear

9.200 9.525 9.2009.400 37.325
6 4 5T 5 5 

5 

Dakota Chauca9024
CGA

9.275 9.300 8.9259.400 36.900
3T 10 5T 9 6 

6 

Caileigh Kendrick9052
Dream Xtreme

8.900 9.400 9.1259.400 36.825
10T 8 5T 7 7 

7 

Corilie Starr9164
iGYM

8.900 9.350 9.1759.250 36.675
10T 9 8 6 8 

8 

Dajha McNeally9129
North Bay

9.275 9.600 8.8758.900 36.650
3T 3 12 10T 9 

9 

Remoni Tolliver9131
North Bay

8.900 9.425 8.8009.050 36.175
10T 7 10 12 10 

10 

Emma Griffin9113
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 9.200 9.0258.600 36.000
7 11 13 8 11 

11 

Ashlyn McClure9054
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.175 8.6259.100 35.900
9 12 9 13 12 

12 

Savanna Hardcastle9114
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 9.125 8.8757.900 34.800
10T 13 14 10T 13 

13 

Kadence Silva9106
Gym Nevada

8.875 8.775 7.9509.000 34.600
14 14 11 14 14 

14 
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